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Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2016/2017 - skupina Tucniaci - 4. kolo

Druzstvo

CTP bowling team
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Kolky
3758
3389
3205
3418
2931
2966
2985
3316

Body
29.0
22.0
20.0
19.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
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